
Today Today Today Today

6 81 378 465

0 6 11 17

On 

Oxygen

ICU 

(without 

Ventilator)

ICU      (On 

ventilator)

1 Dimapur 85 12 3 1 0 2 13479 411 10 0 690 14691

2 Kiphire 3 0 0 0 0 0 246 9 0 0 1 259

3 Kohima 33 6 2 3 0 2 9095 122 1 0 202 9463

4 Longleng 1 0 0 0 0 0 286 0 2 0 18 307

5 Mokokchung 26 5 1 3 0 0 2186 54 0 0 62 2336

6 Mon 4 0 0 0 0 0 1124 12 2 0 17 1159

7 Peren 2 0 0 0 0 0 897 6 0 0 15 920

8 Phek 4 0 0 1 0 0 569 18 0 0 9 601

9 Tuensang 5 1 0 0 0 0 1078 12 0 0 3 1098

10 Wokha 10 0 0 0 0 0 361 11 0 0 16 402

11 Zunheboto 0 1 0 0 0 0 593 15 0 0 11 623

TOTAL 173 25 6 8 0 4 29914 670 15 0 1044 31859

S.

No
 District

Armed 

Forces / 

Security 

Personnel

Returnees 

Travellers

Traced 

Contact

Front 

line 

worker

Others

Self test, 

random

1 Dimapur 1 1 0 0 5

2 Kiphire 0 0 1 0 0

3 Kohima 0 0 0 1 1

4 Longleng 0 0 0 0 0

5 Mokokchung 0 0 0 0 3

6 Mon 0 0 0 0 0

7 Peren 0 0 0 0 0

8 Phek 0 0 0 0 0

9 Tuensang 0 0 0 0 4

10 Wokha 0 0 0 0 0

11 Zunheboto 0 0 0 0 0

Daily Total 1 1 1 1 13

Total Till Date 5546 3507 9947 1257 11602

Percentage 17% 11% 31% 4% 36%

465 3.66%

0

17

6 0.00%

   Results Received 110975 86083

   Positive Results 17663 6244

31859

100%

Recovered

ACTIVE CASES

Symptomatic

Asymptomatic

SEVERE

4

Total Daily 

Cases

7

0

S.

No
 District

31859 216 29914 670 15 10440

All figures are tentative, subject to change on receipt of additional information

(Cummulative)   TESTING STATUS

Migrated

Department of Health & Family Welfare

Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme (IDSP)
  NAGALAND COVID-19 BULLETIN

NOVEMBER 01, 2021 5:00 PM

Active

Non Covid 

Deaths             
(with Covid19 

Positivity)

Positive

70

13

19

5

Recovered
COVID-19 

Deaths 

Deaths          

(under 

Investigation) 

1

2

0.00%

0.00%

21.05%

0.00%

Cummulative Cummulative

198823 395881

7952 31859

Total

0

0

0

3.17%

0.00%

0.00%

63

0

28

Covid-19 

Deaths

Non Covid 

Deaths 

with 

Covid19 

Positivity

Deaths 

under 

Investigation

Migrated

Rapid Antigen Test TOTAL

Total samples 

recieved

174

5.26%

4.41%

19

68

Sample 

Positivity 

Rate

4.02%

Today's sample positivity rate : 3.66%

   Note:Positive cases by Truenat are only counted after confirmation by Rd-Rp Gene.

CLASSIFICATION OF POSITIVE CASES (Cumulative Data)

Mild
Moderate on 

Oxygen

 SEGREGATED DATA OF DAILY COVID 19 CASES

0

3

   Particulars
RT PCR Truenat

Cummulative Cummulative



1 Dimapur 0

2 Kiphire 0

3 Kohima 0

4 Longleng 0

5 Mokokchung 0

6 Mon 0

7 Peren 0

8 Phek 0

9 Tuensang 0

10 Wokha 0    

11 Zunheboto 0

TOTAL 0

(DR.NYANTHUNG KIKON)

 STATE NODAL OFFICER, IDSP

Directorate of Health & Family Welfare,

Nagaland: Kohima

1

15

1

1

5

6

100

1

25

0

0

1

0

1

172

Currently admitted 

in Covid Hospital

Currently 

under  Home 

Isolation

6 97

0 3

329

0

8

 District

Covid19 

deaths 

today

DISTRICT WISE DAILY DATA

S.

No


