

## Department of Health & Family Welfare Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme (IDSP) NAGALAND COVID-19 BULLETIN



NOVEMBER 01, 2021 5:00 PM

Positive	Active	Recovered COVID-19 Deaths		Non Covid Deaths (with Covid19 Positivity)	Deaths (under (with Covid19 Investigation)	
31859	216	29914	670	15	0	1044

All figures are tentative, subject to change on receipt of additional information

(Cummulative)	TESTING STATUS									
Particulars		RT PCR		Truenat	Rapic	I Antigen Test	TOTAL			
	Today	Cummulative	Today	Cummulative	Today	Cummulative	Today	Cummulative		
Results Received	6	110975	81	86083	378	198823	465	395881		
Positive Results	0	17663	6	6244	11	7952	17	31859		

Today's sample positivity rate : 3.66%

Note: Positive cases by Truenat are only counted after confirmation by Rd-Rp Gene.

CLASSIFICATION OF POSITIVE CASES (Cumulative Data)													
	District		Symptomatic							Non Covid			
		Asymptomatic		SEVERE			<u> </u>	Covid-19	Deaths	Deaths under	Minusted	Total	
S. No			Mild	Moderate on Oxygen	On Oxygen	ICU (without Ventilator)	ICU (On ventilator)	Recovered	Deaths	with Covid19 Positivity	Investigation	Migrated	
1	Dimapur	85	12	3	1	0	2	13479	411	10	0	690	14691
2	Kiphire	3	0	0	0	0	0	246	9	0	0	1	259
3	Kohima	33	6	2	3	0	2	9095	122	1	0	202	9463
4	Longleng	1	0	0	0	0	0	286	0	2	0	18	307
5	Mokokchung	26	5	1	3	0	0	2186	54	0	0	62	2336
6	Mon	4	0	0	0	0	0	1124	12	2	0	17	1159
7	Peren	2	0	0	0	0	0	897	6	0	0	15	920
8	Phek	4	0	0	1	0	0	569	18	0	0	9	601
9	Tuensang	5	1	0	0	0	0	1078	12	0	0	3	1098
10	Wokha	10	0	0	0	0	0	361	11	0	0	16	402
11	Zunheboto	0	1	0	0	0	0	593	15	0	0	11	623
	TOTAL	173	25	6	8	0	4	29914	670	15	0	1044	31859

	SEGREGATED DATA OF DAILY COVID 19 CASES									
S. No	District	Armed Forces / Security Personnel	Returnees Travellers	Traced Contact	Front line worker	Others Self test, random	Total Daily Cases	Total samples recieved	Sample Positivity Rate	
1	Dimapur	1	1	0	0	5	7	174	4.02%	
2	Kiphire	0	0	1	0	0	1	19	5.26%	
3	Kohima	0	0	0	1	1	2	63	3.17%	
4	Longleng	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	
5	Mokokchung	0	0	0	0	3	3	68	4.41%	
6	Mon	0	0	0	0	0	0	28	0.00%	
7	Peren	0	0	0	0	0	0	70	0.00%	
8	Phek	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	0.00%	
9	Tuensang	0	0	0	0	4	4	19	21.05%	
10	Wokha	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0.00%	
11	Zunheboto	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0.00%	
	Daily Total	1	1	1	1	13	17	465	3.66%	
_	Total Till Date	5546	3507	9947	1257	11602	31859			
	Percentage	17%	11%	31%	4%	36%	100%			

	DISTRICT WISE DAILY DATA									
S. No	District	Covid19 deaths today	Currently admitted in Covid Hospital	Currently under Home Isolation						
1	Dimapur	0	6	97						
2	Kiphire	0	0	3						
3	Kohima	0	9	32						
4	Longleng	0	0	1						
5	Mokokchung	0	8	15						
6	Mon	0	0	1						
7	Peren	0	0	1						
8	Phek	0	1	5						
9	Tuensang	0	0	6						
10	Wokha	0	0	10						
11	Zunheboto	0	1	1						
	TOTAL	0	25	172						

Omp hile D

(DR.NYANTHUNG KIKON) STATE NODAL OFFICER, IDSP Directorate of Health & Family Welfare, Nagaland: Kohima